



For more information, contact:
Stephanie Holcomb, Media Relations, Aerosport Additive
+1 (614) 834-5227 (USA)
S.Holcomb@AerosportAdditive.com

FOR PRINT AND ONLINE RELEASE: August 8, 2024

Aerosport Additive Celebrates Milestone Achievement: One Year of ISO 9001:2015 Certification

Columbus, OH, August 8, 2024—This month marks a significant milestone for Aerosport Additive as we proudly celebrate the first anniversary of our ISO 9001:2015 certification. Over the past year, this certification has reinforced our commitment to delivering unparalleled quality and consistency, enhancing the trust and satisfaction of our diverse clientele.

For over 28 years, Aerosport Additive has been at the forefront of innovation, serving thousands of satisfied clients across various industries, including automotive, medical, electronics, military, aviation, toys, consumer products, and more. Our dedication to investing in the latest technologies and refining our operating processes ensures our customers remain competitive in their respective markets.



Earning the ISO 9001:2015 certification last year was a testament to our relentless pursuit of excellence. Geoff Combs, Founder of Aerosport Additive, reflects on this achievement, stating, "We're incredibly proud of our team's dedication and hard work in achieving this certification. It affirms the high standards of quality and repeatability that our customers have come to expect from us. Maintaining this certification over the past year has been integral in continually improving our processes and delivering consistent, high-quality products and services."

As we move forward, Aerosport Additive remains focused on growth and innovation, not just for our company but for our customers as well. The benefits of our ISO 9001:2015 certification have been crucial, reinforcing our already high standards and enabling us to deliver even greater value to those we serve.

Join us in celebrating this milestone as we continue to uphold our commitment to excellence and look ahead to a future filled with new achievements and advancements.

We invite you to schedule a tour of our recently expanded facility and witness firsthand the advancements that have propelled Aerosport Additive to the forefront of the industry. To book your visit, please contact us using the details above or on our website at https://aerosportadditive.com/contact/.

About Aerosport Additive

Aerosport Additive is a leader in the additive manufacturing industry, dedicated to providing top-tier solutions to a wide range of industries. With a legacy of over 25 years, we pride ourselves on our ability to innovate and deliver products that exceed customer expectations. Learn more at our website at https://aerosportadditive.com.